Texas Commission on Environmental Quality

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45

June 5, 2006

Building F, Room 2210

10:00 AM

Agenda

Welcome/Introductions
Water Rights Enforcement
-Watermaster

-General

Section Update
Commission Actions
Closing/Comments

-Next meeting
-Topics

Water Rights Advisory Work Group

Bill Billingsley

Lupe Luna, Tracy Callen,
Jim Sallans

Todd Chenoweth

Robin Smith

Bill Billingsley



